
iırttırreg - i$ıA üğü l
Bulgaria * Turkey
ptf,llaa*ilsllr

CB005.2.I2.016 " Forest Health"

SI]PPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE
Ref. CB005.2.I2.016-W2_ Supply 02. Title: Supply of Monitoring Vehicle

Location - Kırklareli, Turkey

l. Type ofprocedure

Simplified

2. publication reference and date of the contract notice

09.10.2020

3. Lot number and lot title şı

NA
4. Contract number and value

CB005.2.12.0 1 6-PP2- Supply 02, 23.996,00 EUR
5. Date of award of the contract

09.L0.2020

6. Number of tenders received

1

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer

TEMSA Motorlu Araçlar PazarIama ve Dağıtım Anonim Şirketi, }lısıklı Cad. Şehit Teğmen

İsmail Moray SokakNo:2/1 Altunizade, İSTANBUL, TURKEY
8. Duration of contract

1 Month

9. Contracting authority

Directorate of Kırklareli Forest Management, Edirne Cad. No: 1, 39000 Merkez Kırklareli
10. Legal basis

Regulation (EU) No 236120T4 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 1 1 March 2014

laying down conrmon rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for
financing external action and financing agreement under the Interreg-IPA CBC Bulgaria- Turkey

Programme 20|4-2020.

t
:,

ü1 1^

ii;,,} !i?-
':::

;i

**t
t*

****, ***

Page 1 of l

İ)

July 20l9
c9b_awardnotice_en. docx


